| Alt Mission and Construction and Construling Construction and Construction and Construction an | 41501 LPH A. DORAMUS a ponveys and warrants | WARRANTY | DEED-STATUTORY FORM | /ol.mgil Hage |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| PH A. DORMALS and SHAN DORMALS, as.tenants.by.the.entitety Grentor, neves and warrants toHARRY, FARLEY. And ERANCES D. FARLEY, Husband, and Wilfe Grentor, neves and warrants toHARRY, FARLEY. And ERANCES D. FARLEY, Husband, and Wilfe Grentor, control of the form isituated in. KLAMATH County, Oregon, to-wit: KLAMATH County of the property is free from encumbrances except THOSE SHOW NON THE REVERSE SIDE IF ANY The inscrete the encumbrance except THOSE SHOW NON THE Reverse SIDE IF ANY Dated thist, Coll and of this conveyance is \$ | LPH A DORAMJS a | AN DORAMUS as | ······································ | |
| Any exercised warrants toHABRY_EARLEY_and_FRANCES_D_FARLEY_HUBDARD_and_Ant_Ant | nveys and warrants | and SHAN LUHANUS, do | tenants by the entirei | ¥ |
| Any exercised warrants toHABRY_EARLEY_and_FRANCES_D_FARLEY_HUBDARD_and_Ant_Ant | nveys and warrants | | | Grantor, |
| Granies, the following described real property income, County, Oregon, to writ: KLAMATHCounty, Oregon, to writ: KLAMATHCounty, Oregon, to writ: KLAMATHCounty of Klamath, State of Oregon 11 SACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 12 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT THE OF ORE OF THE PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT THE PERCON ACTUAL ARTERNATIONE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 14 INS INSTRUMENT NUEL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 14 INSTRUMENT NUEL NOT ALL OF P | | LINDRY ENDIFY and | FRANCES D. FARLEY, HUS | band and wite |
| Granies, the following described real property income, County, Oregon, to writ: KLAMATHCounty, Oregon, to writ: KLAMATHCounty, Oregon, to writ: KLAMATHCounty of Klamath, State of Oregon 11 SACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 11 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 12310-16ED TL 5400 12 SPACE INSUMPLIANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EDVENT SUPE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT THE OF ORE OF THE PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT THE PERCON ACTUAL ARTERNATIONE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 13 INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 14 INS INSTRUMENT NUEL NOT ALL OF PROPERTY DE 14 INSTRUMENT NUEL NOT ALL OF P | | to MARTIL ADL | | the sector tage of another sector |
| 2310-16E0 TL 5400 IF BACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DECURPTION ON EXPERSE SIDE The said property is free from encumbrances except THOSE SHOWN ON THE REVERSE SIDE IF ANY The said property is free from encumbrances except THOSE SHOWN ON THE REVERSE SIDE IF ANY The true consideration for this conveyance is \$\$,900.00(Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030) Dated this | acept as specifically ot 5, Block 8, Al | set forth herein situated in NTELOPE MEADOWS THIRE | Grantee, the following describ KLAMATH D ADDITION, in the Cour | County, Oregon, to-wit: nty of Klamath, State of Oregor |
| In source insurfaces except THOSE SHOWN ON THE REVERSE SIDE TP ATT The said property is free from encumbrances except THOSE SHOWN ON THE REVERSE SIDE TP ATT The true consideration for this conveyance is \$6,90000 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030) Dated this @1day of | | and the second | | |
| Dated this (A) (| 2310-16BO TL The said property is | 5400 (IF SPACE INSUFFICE) free from encumbrances of | ent, continue description on revers except THOSE SHOWN ON T | THE REVERSE SIDE IF ANY |
| THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED LAND. FALPH A. DORAMJS SCRIBER SCRIMENT IN VOILATION OF APPRICABLE LAND. FALPH A. DORAMJS SCRIBER SCRIMENT IN VOILATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERSON ACCEPTING COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VOIL CHIFY APPROVED USES. FALPH A. DORAMJS STATE OF OREGON, County of by | The true consideration | on for this conveyance is \$. | 6,90000 (Here comply | y with the requirements of ORS 93.030) |
| THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED LAND. FALPH A. DORAMJS SCRIBER SCRIMENT IN VOILATION OF APPRICABLE LAND. FALPH A. DORAMJS SCRIBER SCRIMENT IN VOILATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERSON ACCEPTING COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VOIL CHIFY APPROVED USES. FALPH A. DORAMJS STATE OF OREGON, County of by | | | 1091 | 2.0 |
| THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY BLANDS SCRIED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF ARCEPTING USE INSTRUMENT. THE APPROPRICABLE LAND SCRIED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF ARCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE APPROPRICABLE LAND SCRIED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF ARCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE APPROPRIATION OF ARCEPTING COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VIENTY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on AIN GROUPS)55. OFFICIAL SEAL A RINGBUORY OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL COUNTY PLANNING DOPAMUS OFFICIAL SEAL A RINGBUORY OFFICIAL SEAL A RING COMPANIS OFFICIAL SEAL | Dated this 2 | day of | V CSL | O Unann |
| USE LAWS MEMORY THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 10 TOR PROPRIATE THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 10 TOR PROPRIATE OF CRECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. SHAN, DORAMJS STATE OF OR EGON, County of | LOUISE MATCHINE WILL | I NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO | PERTY DE PAI PH A. DOF | AMUS |
| USE LAWS MEMORY THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 10 TOR PROPRIATE THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 10 TOR PROPRIATE OF CRECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. SHAN, DORAMJS STATE OF OR EGON, County of | SCRIBED IN THIS INSTR | UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC | ABLE LAND FALFITAL DOI | N |
| STATE OF OR EGON, County of SHAN, DORAMJS State OF OR EGON, County of State OF OR EGON, NOTARY Public for Oregon Notary Public Or Oregon Notary Public Or Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public OF OR EGON, County of State OF OR EGON, County State OF OR EGON, County State OF OF OF OF OF | | | | dennun |
| STATE OF OREGON, County of Statution of | PROPERTY SHOULD C | DADTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED | DUSES. OUAN DODAMA | 5 |
| This instrument was acknowledged below ine champed below in the following address: This instrument was acknowledged below in the champed below in the champed below in the following address: OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Ny commission expires to the following address: SAVE: AS ABOVE: \$108976N Notary Public for Oregon | COUNTY PLANNING DEP | , ALL MARTE | STUN LOTAIN. |)ss. / |
| by RALPH -A:: DORAMIS OFFICIAL SEAL AINAGUORPEGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NOTARY Public for Oregon My commission expires 1 | | STATE OF OREGON | , County of second before m | e on 2/2/ , 19.7 - |
| by RALPH -A:: DORAMIS OFFICIAL SEAL AINAGUORPEGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NOTARY Public for Oregon My commission expires 1 | | This instrument | was acknowledged belove in | |
| WALERA DATE OFFICIAL SEAL A RINGGDORF COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC - OFFEGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OFFEGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OFFEGON My commission expires 1 | | by BAL-PH-A DORA | MJS SHAN DORAWJS | - 2 1:1 |
| NO INVISION NO.200053 000 NO INVISION COMPANY 4, 1995 WALE ATMY COMPLY A, 1995 WALE ATT COMPLY A, 1995 MARKE COMPLEX ADDRESS, 200 ATTE OF OREGON, County of | | and the second | | akingsdorf |
| NO INVISION NO.200053 000 NO INVISION COMPANY 4, 1995 WALE ATMY COMPLY A, 1995 WALE ATT COMPLY A, 1995 MARKE COMPLEX ADDRESS, 200 ATTE OF OREGON, County of | | OFFICIAL SEA | | Oregon |
| WARRATE 2000 Stores WARRATE 2000 Stores WARRATE 2000 Stores MARRY FARLEY GRANTER HARRY FARLEY ORANTER'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording rotum to: HARRY FARLEY BRANCE RESERVED FRANCES D. FARLEY 16276 SPARKS-DR LAPTINE; OR 97739 LAPTINE; OR 97739 Until a change is requested, all tax statements shell be sent to the following address: SAVE: AS ABOVE | | A RINGSDC-O | AEGON Notary Public for 007015 My commission e | oregon 7-4-95 |
| PALPH-A: DORAMUS GRANTOR MARRY FARLEY GRANTEE MARRY FARLEY GRANTEE MARRY FARLEY GRANTEE MARRY FARLEY GRANTEE HARRY FARLEY GRANTEE HARRY FARLEY GRANTEE HARRY FARLEY GRANTEE HARRY FARLEY FOR FRANCES D. FARLEY FOR FRANCES D. FARLEY FOR After recording rolum to: FOR FRANCES D. FARLEY FOR FRANCES D. FARLEY RECONDER'S USE Make ADDRESS, ZIP FOR Void Line that the within instruction to: FOR Make ADDRESS, ZIP FOR Void Line that the within instruction to: FOR Make ADDRESS, ZIP FOR Vill a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: SAVE AS ABOVE SAVE AS ABOVE S10897CN | WAI | RAMEOMUSION | | STATE OF OREGON. |
| HARRY FARLEY GRANTEE ORANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZUP Inter recording roturn to: After recording roturn to: BPACE RESERVED HARRY FARLEY BPACE RESERVED FOR page O'LOCK M., and record in book/reel/volume No | | | | STATE OF CHERRY |
| HARRY FARLEY GRANTEE ORANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZUP Inter recording roturn to: After recording roturn to: BPACE RESERVED HARRY FARLEY BPACE RESERVED FOR page O'LOCK M., and record in book/reel/volume No | | GRANTOR | | Country of |
| HARRY FARLEY ment was received for record on day of | HALPH A. DORA | WAJS GRANTER | · · · · · · | Country of |
| ORANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording rotum to: After recording rotum to: day of | HARRY FARLEY- | | | Certury that the record on t |
| After recording rotum to: at | | | | ment was received for record of |
| HARRY FARLEY space reserved in book/reel/volume No FRANCES D. FARLEY FOR page or as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No 16276 SPARKS DR. RECONDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No LAP INE, OR 9.739 NAME ADDRESS. ZIP Witness my hand and seal Until a change is requested, ail tax statements shell be sent to the following address: SAVE AS ABOVE S10897CN | | | | day of and mont record |
| FOR page br as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No 16276 SPARKS DR 16276 SPARKS DR LAP INE, OR RECORDER'S USE Until a change is requested, ail tax statements shall be sent to the following address: Witness SAVE S10897CN NAME | | | | ar |
| FRANCES DFAILET. RECONDER'S USE point ment/microfilm/reception No 16276 SPARKS DR Reconder's use ment/microfilm/reception No LAPINE; OR 0 NAME ADDRESS. ZIP Witness my hand and seal Until a change is requested, ail tax statements County affixed. SAVE AS ABOVE S10897CN NAME | HARRY FARLEY | | EOD | in Dook/reel/volume in on the line |
| 16276 SPAIRS- Dri: Record of Detds of said county. LAPINE, OF 97739 Witness my hand and seal Until a change is requested, ail tax statements shell be sent to the following address: NAME SAVE: AS ABOVE NAME | TO ANOTE D. | A | | page or as rec/inc/inst |
| Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: SAVE AS ABOVE S10897CN | 46076SPARK5 | | | ment/micronim/reception ivo |
| Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: SAVE AS ABOVE S10897CN NAME TITLE | -LAPINE, OR 9 | 7730 | | Record of Debas of seld courty. |
| SAVE AS ABOVE S10897CN | | sted, ail tax statements | - | County affixed. |
| SAVE AS ABOVE STUDIENT INTER | shall be sent to the foll | - AA0076N | | |
| Бу | SAVE AS ABON | 1E 51005701 | | NAME |
| | •••••• | | | |

Sector of the 10613

1. Conditions, Restrictions as shown on the recorded plat of Antelope Meadows Third

WHERE TROP ITATE- CHART YTY AREA N

Addition.

13936

2. Subject to rules and regulations of Fire Patrol District. 3. This property lies within and is subject to the levies and assessments of the

Antelope Meadows Road District.

4. Reservations, conditions and restrictions imposed by deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, from the State of Oregon to Mary L. Gram, dated July 6, 1907, provisions thereof, from the state of Gregon to Mary L. Gran, dated outy 0, 1907, recorded July 19, 1907, in Book 23 at Page 15, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

| STATE OF OREGON: COUN | ITY OF KLAMATH | : SS. | n Title | <u>Co.</u> | the | <u>26th</u> day <u>M92</u> , |
|--|---|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---|-----------------------|---------------------------------|
| Filed for record at request o | | | _ o'clock | on Page 3981 | y recorded in Vol. | |
| of 0 | of | | Eve By | lyn Biehn | Mulend | ele |
| FEE \$35.00 | | | | · · · | | |
| | | 18 10 - 10 Carille Addit | | | | |
| | | | | an ana an | | |
| | | | | en andre server og som en s En som en som e En som en som | ar ann an 1990. An | |
| | n de servicio de la construcción de La construcción de la construcción d | | ter and | ini (ini ini ini ini ini ini ini ini ini | | |
| | ana an | | | | ريې بېښې ورو مې د در | |
| | s a secondora | | | | | |
| an a | and the second | | | | | |
| tan ang san ang San ang san ang | | ga dha An an | na sunda 1920 : Le stàite | | | |
| and the second second second | a arta a 1990 - Sarah Sarah Sarah Rama Rama Rama Richard Rama | 200 | | | | |
| n an | in 1999 and 1999 and An an | | | | | |
| | 2000 - 20000 - 20000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - | | | | | |
| and and a second se | (c) | k Line a star | | | | |